
£1.50 per item

80p per slice
25p for spread

80p for a jam pot

£3.30

£3.20

£4.80
Also available as a sandwich

£2.00

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.75

£2.90

£1.70

£2.60

£1.70

£2.80

£2.60

£8.95

Small £4.75 or Large £10.35

Small £5.25 or Large £10.35

£10.35

Additional Fillings from £1.10

£10.35



DRINKS MENU
Served from 9am till 2pm Monday - Friday

11am till 2pm on Saturday

HOT

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Babbuccino

Espresso
Macchiato

+40p for syrup
+45p for marshmallows

Tea
Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate
Ultimate Hot Chocolate 

COLD
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
J20
Tropicana Juice
Folkington's Juice
Orange Juice
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Luscombe Elderflower
Lus Sicil Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Orange and Lemon Pint
Squash

Regular
£1.80
£1.80
£2.50
£3.60

£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£3.50
£3.20
£1.50

Single
£2.40
£2.50

Large
£2.30
£2.30
£2.90
£4.00

£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.70

Double
£2.90
£3.00

£2.00
£1.80
£1.90
£2.80
£1.90
£2.80
£1.90
£1.50
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.00
50p


