

Served from 9am till 2pm Monday - Friday 11am till 2pm on Saturday

BRUNCH

BISTRO BREAKFAST

Choose from: bacon, sausage, egg, mushrooms, baked beans, bubble & squeak and tomato.
£1.50 per item

PANINI OR BAGUETTE

Choose 2: cheese, ham, tuna, prawn, chicken, tomato, sun blushed tomato, mushrooms, cucumber, red onion and sweetcorn.

£8.95

Includes salad and crisps Additional Fillings from £1.10

SALAD BOWL

Mixed leaf, cherry tomato & cucumber, with chicken, ham or tuna.

Small £5.25 or Large £10.35

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Mixed leaf, roasted chicken and caesar dressing £10.35

PASTA BOWL

Tomato sauce with chicken, ham or tuna Small £4.75 or Large £10.35

JACKET POTATO

Crisped in the oven (allow 10 minutes)
Choose 2: cheese, ham, tuna, prawn, chicken, tomato, sun blushed tomato, mushrooms, cucumber, red onion and sweetcorn.

£10.35 Includes salad

TOAST

80p per slice 25p for spread 80p for a jam pot

BACON ROLL

£3.30

SAUSAGE IN A ROLL £3.20

EGG & BACON ROLL

£4.80

Also available as a sandwich

ALL BUTTER CROISSANT

£2.00

ALMOND CROISSANT

£2.60

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

£2.60

PAIN AU RAISIN

£2.60

HOMEMADE FRESH CAKES

£2.75

GAINT TOASTED TEA CAKE

£2.90

FLAPJACKS

£1.70

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

£2.60

COOKIES

£1.70

GRANOLA BARS

£2.80

ROCKY ROAD

£2.60

SPECIALS CAN BE SEEN ON THE BLACKBOARD



DRINKS MENU



Served from 9am till 2pm Monday - Friday 11am till 2pm on Saturday

	– НОТ		
	1101	Regular	Large
Tea		£1.80	£2.30
Herbal Tea		£1.80	£2.30
Hot Chocolate		£2.50	£2.90
Ultimate Hot Chocolate		£3.60	£4.00
Americano		£2.60	£3.10
Cappuccino		£2.90	£3.50
Latte		£2.90	£3.50
Flat White		£3.50	£3.90
Mocha		£3.20	£3.70
Babbuccino		£1.50	
		Single	Double
Espresso		£2.40	£2.90
Macchiato		£2.50	£3.00
+40p for syrup +45p for marshmallows			
	- COLD -		
Coke	COLD		£2.00
Diet Coke			£1.80
Sprite			£1.90
J20			£2.80
Tropicana Juice			£1.90
Folkington's Juice			£2.80
Orange Juice			£1.90
Bottled Water			£1.50
Sparkling Water			£1.60
Tonic Water			£1.80
Soda Water			£1.80
Luscombe Elderflower			£3.35
Lus Sicil Lemonade			£3.35
Ginger Beer			£3.35
Orange and Lemon Pint			£3.00
Squash			50p